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Christina Erwin [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=4DDDBFF2E8414460ABDCAAEFC2D500DD-CHRISTINA E] 
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Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Gordon Anderson 
(gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com)' [gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com]; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 
[royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 'Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com)' 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; 'Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com)' [loren@mcadvise.com]; 
'CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com' [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; 'Gerard Mccallum 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com)' [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; 'Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass 
LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com)' [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; 'Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(tvia@coblentzlaw.com)' [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; 'Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com)' 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrell 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre ]; I BE Cproject 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=88ae86133cd043eca129d9fee992fd20-0AA - IBECp] 
IBEC: Greenhouse Gas Emissions 

The IBEC draft Greenhouse Gas Emissions section is linked below for your review and comment. Please download the 

document (link expires in 14 days). If you have any edits, comments, or questions, please mark those changes using the 
track changes function. This will help us quickly identify where you have suggested changes. If you have any questions, 

please reach out. 

3.7 Greenhouse Gas Emissions Screencheck 087..82019.docx 

Thanks, 
Christina 
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